
 

 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

IIT BOMBAY, POWAI, MUMBAI 76 

 

 

 

         

           19th June 2020 

Corrigendum – V 

For (PR No. 1000015248)  RFX No. 6100000389 - AMC for Vertiv  Smartrwo Solution with 90kva UPS 
for 3 years 

 

Sr.No. Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause 

1 Bid Submission End Date/Date 
&Time of Submission (Online RFx 
Clause) 

19.06.2020 at 13:00 26.06.2020 at 13:00 

2 Bid Opening Date &Time (Online 
RFx Clause) 

19.06.2020 at 15:30 26.06.2020 at 15:30 

 

 

 

 

          Joint Registrar (MM) 

 


